
Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC
MCQ Marks

[Out Of 80]

[A]

Essay Marks
[Out Of 20]

[B]

Total Marks
[Out Of 100]

[C=A+B]

1 64200064 109429 FAHAD ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD 36502-4336426-3 62 17 79

2 64200077 106847 MUHAMMAD HARIS SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 36502-1351660-9 59 16 75

3 64200341 101544 AMIR RASOOL ASHIQ ALI 36502-2238151-1 58 12 70

4 64200082 112397 ADNAN SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI 36501-4687806-9 54 14 68

5 64200306 101833 MUHAMMAD HASEEB GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR CH 36502-1842069-1 59 7 66

6 64200185 112066 AFTAB ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 36502-9679418-3 59 7 66

7 64200260 107838 DANIAL ALI MUHAMMAD ZANOON 36502-5299845-3 58 7 65

8 64200081 104727 IQRA LAREB MUHAMMAD MANSHA 36502-1898574-6 48 17 65

9 64200364 108989 MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD ALI 36502-4564471-7 60 5 65

10 64200366 112491 HAIDER ALI KHAN SAFDER ALI KHAN 36502-9658749-5 57 8 65

11 64200051 110709 ABDUL QADEER KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ MAAN 36501-7367240-9 57 6 63

12 64200099 101350 RAI WAQAS AHMED RAI AHMED YAR 36502-3047521-9 57 6.5 63.5

13 64200131 105342 ZIA UR REHMAN BASHEER AHMAD 36501-5170681-3 60 6 66

14 64200229 100009 ALI RAZA SABIR HUSSAIN 36501-1156258-5 60 5 65

15 64200078 104800 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NOOR WOOA MUHAMMAD 36502-3740305-1 50 14 64

16 64200350 105689 MUHAMMAD ALI MURAD CH M. KHURRAM MURAD 36502-9836194-9 58 5 63

17 64200282 100309 IRSAM SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 36502-2439886-3 55 10 65

18 64200010 112222 AHMAD JAMAL WAHID AALAM 36501-6116782-3 60 4 64

19 64200297 109076 MUBEEN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 36501-9069592-7 57 6 63

20 64200303 106475 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD AKRAM 36502-0312293-7 57 5 62

21 64200203 102094 ANEES UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 36502-7194143-5 55 8 63

22 64200370 102227 HAIDER ALI AMEER AHMAD 36501-5477704-9 55 7 62

23 64200243 111302 MUHAMMAD MATEEN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 36502-7619445-9 53 8 61

24 64200323 102037 MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAHZAD MIRZA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 36502-7312429-5 53 7 60

25 64200008 109040 MUHAMMAD UZAIR AHMAD GHULAM MUSTAFA 36502-6482037-5 57 4 61

26 64200056 109828 MUHAMMAD WAQAS NASIR ALI 32402-3020309-3 51 12 63
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Punjab Police (Recruitment Test for the Posts of 

Senior Station Assistant / Police Station Assistant)

Test held on 13th August, 2016

06.09.2016

Police Station Assistant 

SAHIWAL 27 64200319 105911 AQSA RANA ABDUL MAJEED 36502-6914440-4 47 15 62

28 64200061 108593 MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ HUSSAIN 36502-7889344-5 54 7 61

29 64200053 108019 MUHAMMAD NAWEED GHULAM MUSTAFA 36502-0744265-1 56 5 61

30 64200304 101938 ALI MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 36502-9573053-1 52 9 61

31 64200219 106868 SALMAN SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ 36501-8686223-5 55 6 61

32 64200373 101807 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD ISRAR 36502-7313492-7 55 6 61

33 64200083 107575 ZUNAIRA HUSSAIN FAKIR HUSSAIN 36502-8306445-2 47 13 60

34 64200147 101866 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD AYUB SABIR 36502-9092202-1 50 9 59

35 64200265 106110 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 36501-9463415-5 51 8 59

36 64200171 111982 MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 36502-2411634-7 51 7.5 58.5

37 64200023 104827 MUHAMMAD TANVEER GHULAM SHABBIR 36502-2793364-9 61 3 64

38 64200087 105957 MUHAMMAD AAMIR YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN 36502-1147583-1 48 13 61

39 64200239 111212 ALI AHMAD SULTAN AHMAD 36501-3722142-7 52 9 61

40 64200368 100025 MUHAMMAD HAROON RIAZ UL HAQ 36502-7161363-5 52 11 63

41 64200011 102985 FAKHAR SULTAN AHMED YAAR 36501-4115426-3 54 6 60

42 64200302 103458 AAQIB YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN 36501-7067264-1 51 8 59

43 64200210 102433 MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 36501-7685104-7 54 5 59

44 64200013 102031 HAIDER ABBAS MUHAMMAD SHAFI 36501-7317280-9 55 4 59

45 64200072 100841 MUHAMMAD HAIDER SARFRAZ MAQBOOL AHMED 36502-4568420-9 47 10 57

46 64200182 104681 MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 36502-8339829-7 52 7 59

47 64200043 112138 EHTISHAM UL HAQ TARIQ MAHMOOD 36501-2287028-9 54 4 58

48 64200005 100446 MUHAMMAD ADNAN YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN 36502-8087175-9 54 4 58

49 64200090 107201 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 36501-4329364-3 55 2 57

50 64200367 104049 ABBAS UR REHMAN SAIF UR REHMAN 36501-7418279-7 46 12 58

51 64200242 111978 NIDA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD UL HAQ 36501-2826236-6 47 9 56

52 64200157 100162 UMER FAROOQ HABIB AHMED 36502-2421346-7 51 6 57

53 64200218 100464 MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD FAZIL 36502-8078047-5 51 6 57

54 64200283 100767 MUHAMMAD AAMIR NOOR AHMAD SHAHEEN 36501-3633704-1 49 8 57
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SAHIWAL 55 64200295 100529 TANVEERR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 36501-8609969-9 49 7 56

56 64200212 101752 FURQAN ALI SALAMAT ALI 36502-6121778-9 49 7 56

57 64200247 110784 RIASAT ALI NAZEER AHMAD 36502-1433893-9 48 8 56

58 64200196 108018 MUHAMMAD IMRAN AHMAD 36502-9210256-7 50 6 56

59 64200021 112782 IZWA KANWAL RANA ASHIQ HUSSAIN 36502-7784868-2 52 4 56

60 64200190 108362 MUHAMMAD UMAIR AHMAD GHULAM MUSTAFA 36502-4496586-1 50 6 56

61 64200165 109395 MUHAMMAD BINYAMIN MUHAMMAD MALIK MAAN 36501-3164336-3 50 6 56

62 64200115 100070 MUHAMMAD IRFAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 36501-8446325-9 51 5 56

63 64200135 108329 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN QURBAN ALI 36501-0494443-3 53 3 56

64 64200120 103131 GHULAM HAIDER ABDUL KHALIQ 36502-7027410-5 53 3 56

65 64200066 112876 ABDUR REHMAN ALLAH DITTA 36502-2984902-7 44 13 57

66 64200118 107177 RAO MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ RAO MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 36502-1032365-1 59 13 72

67 64200075 103160 M RIZWAN KHALID M KHALID 36501-6165661-5 60 8 68

68 64200320 108079 MUHAMMAD AMIR NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 36502-0350114-1 52 11 63

69 64200109 103135 MUHAMMAD UMAR KHAN NIZAM DIN 36502-3629600-7 52 10 62

70 64200046 112955 MUHAMMAD ABID ABDUL GHAFFAR 36501-4184983-5 49 12 61

71 64200086 108059 USAMA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 36502-3957245-3 46 13 59

72 64200044 108813 RAHAT SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD 36502-9794325-6 47 11 58

73 64200205 104471 MISBAH UL AIN SHAKIR NAZAR MUHAMMAD SHAKIR 36502-9780976-2 49 8 57

74 64200261 108144 MUHAMMAD AMJAD SHAKER DIN 36502-5051510-9 50 7 57

75 64200124 100388 MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 36502-1387206-3 50 6 56

76 64200024 103416 MUHAMMAD TARIQ BASHEER AHMAD 36502-2163214-1 51 5 56

77 64200025 111914 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MANZOOR AHMAD 36502-0203067-1 50 6 56
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Interview Marks [out 

of 10]
Total out of 110 Remarks

7 86

7 82

7 77

7 75

7 73

6 72

7 72

7 72 Also in women 

quota at Sr. No. 

1.

7 72

7 72

9 72

8 71.5

5 71

6 71

7 71

8 71

5 70

6 70

7 70

8 70

7 70

8 70

9 70

10 70

9 70 Against vacant 

post of disable 

quota.

6 69
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7 69 Also in women 

quota at Sr. No. 

2.

7 68

7 68

7 68

7 68

7 68

8 68 Also in women 

quota at Sr. No. 

3.

9 68

9 68

9 67.5

3 67 Failed in 

Interview.

6 67

6 67

3 66 Failed in 

Interview.

6 66

7 66

7 66

7 66

9 66

6 65

7 65

7 65

8 65

6 64

8 64 Also in women 

quota at Sr. No. 

04.

6 63

6 63

6 63
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7 63

7 63

7 63

7 63

6 62

6 62

6 62

6 62

6 62

6 62

4 61 Failed in 

Interview.

Absent

No ICS

Absent.

No ICS.

No ICS.

No ICS.

Absent. Also in 

women quota at 

Sr. No. 9.

Absent. Also in 

women quota at 

Sr. No. 10.

Absent.

Absent.

Absent.

Absent.

Page 6 of 11



Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC MCQ Marks
[Out Of 80]

[A]

Essay Marks
[Out Of 20]

[B]

Total Marks
[Out Of 100]

[C=A+B]

Interview 

Marks [out of 

10]

Total out of 

110

Remarks

1 64200081 104727 IQRA LAREB MUHAMMAD MANSHA 36502-1898574-6 48 17 65 7 72 Open merit at Sr. No. 08

2 64200319 105911 AQSA RANA ABDUL MAJEED 36502-6914440-4 47 15 62 7 69 Open merit at Sr. No. 27.

3 64200083 107575 ZUNAIRA HUSSAIN FAKIR HUSSAIN 36502-8306445-2 47 13 60 8 68 Open merit at Sr. No. 33.

4 64200242 111978 NIDA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD UL HAQ 36501-2826236-6 47 9 56 8 64 Open merit at Sr. No. 51.

5 64200270 110241 AYESHA PARVEEN MUHAMMAD MANSHA 36501-1602053-2 47 7 54 9 63

6 64200340 106566 IQRA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 36501-8563948-0 41 12 53 7 60

7 64200264 108453 SABA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 36502-8936912-4 41 10 51 9 60

8 64200312 112057 RUMESA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 36501-5434115-8 42 8 50 8 58

9 64200044 108813 RAHAT SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD 36502-9794325-6 47 11 58 Absent. Open merit at Sr. No. 72.

10 64200205 104471 MISBAH UL AIN SHAKIR NAZAR MUHAMMAD SHAKIR 36502-9780976-2 49 8 57 Absent. Open merit at Sr. No. 73.

11 64200248 101802 AMTULLAH LIAQUAT ALI 36501-4778942-6 46 4 50 No ICS.

Punjab Police (Recruitment Test for the Posts of 

Senior Station Assistant / Police Station Assistant)

Test held on 13th August, 2016

Police Station Assistant 

SAHIWAL (Women Quota) 

Page 7 of 11



Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC
MCQ Marks

[Out Of 80]

[A]

Essay Marks
[Out Of 20]

[B]

Total Marks
[Out Of 100]

[C=A+B]

Interview 

Marks [out of 

10]

Total out of 

110
Remarks

1 64200266 110774 SALMAN HAJI AHMAD 36502-5142877-5 44 6 50 Not disabled.

Punjab Police (Recruitment Test for the Posts of 

Senior Station Assistant / Police Station Assistant)

Test held on 13th August, 2016

Police Station Assistant 

SAHIWAL (Disabled Quota) 
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Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC
MCQ Marks

[Out Of 80]

[A]

Essay Marks
[Out Of 20]

[B]

Total Marks
[Out Of 100]

[C=A+B]

Interview 

Marks [out of 

10]

Total out of 

110
Remarks

No Suitable Candidate is Available

Punjab Police (Recruitment Test for the Posts of 

Senior Station Assistant / Police Station Assistant)

Test held on 13th August, 2016

Police Station Assistant 

SAHIWAL (Minority Quota) 
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Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC
MCQ Marks

[Out Of 80]

[A]

Essay Marks
[Out Of 20]

[B]

Total Marks
[Out Of 100]

[C=A+B]

Interview 

Marks[out of 

10]

Total Marks[out 

of 110]
Remarks

1 64100006 111044 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ABDUL GHAFFAR 36501-8883092-3 52 6 58 7 65

Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC MCQ Marks
[Out Of 80]

[A]

Essay Marks
[Out Of 20]

[B]

Total Marks
[Out Of 100]

[C=A+B]

Interview 

Marks [out of 

10]

Total out of 110 Remarks

1 64200064 109429 FAHAD ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD 36502-4336426-3 62 17 79 7 86

2 64200077 106847 MUHAMMAD HARIS SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 36502-1351660-9 59 16 75 7 82

3 64200341 101544 AMIR RASOOL ASHIQ ALI 36502-2238151-1 58 12 70 7 77

4 64200082 112397 ADNAN SHAUKAT SHAUKAT ALI 36501-4687806-9 54 14 68 7 75

5 64200306 101833 MUHAMMAD HASEEB GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR CH 36502-1842069-1 59 7 66 7 73

6 64200185 112066 AFTAB ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 36502-9679418-3 59 7 66 6 72

7 64200260 107838 DANIAL ALI MUHAMMAD ZANOON 36502-5299845-3 58 7 65 7 72

8 64200081 104727 IQRA LAREB MUHAMMAD MANSHA 36502-1898574-6 48 17 65 7 72

9 64200364 108989 MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD ALI 36502-4564471-7 60 5 65 7 72

10 64200366 112491 HAIDER ALI KHAN SAFDER ALI KHAN 36502-9658749-5 57 8 65 7 72

11 64200051 110709 ABDUL QADEER KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ MAAN 36501-7367240-9 57 6 63 9 72

12 64200099 101350 RAI WAQAS AHMED RAI AHMED YAR 36502-3047521-9 57 6.5 63.5 8 71.5

13 64200131 105342 ZIA UR REHMAN BASHEER AHMAD 36501-5170681-3 60 6 66 5 71

14 64200229 100009 ALI RAZA SABIR HUSSAIN 36501-1156258-5 60 5 65 6 71

15 64200078 104800 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NOOR NOOR  MUHAMMAD 36502-3740305-1 50 14 64 7 71

16 64200350 105689 MUHAMMAD ALI MURAD CH M. KHURRAM MURAD 36502-9836194-9 58 5 63 8 71

17 64200282 100309 IRSAM SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 36502-2439886-3 55 10 65 5 70

18 64200010 112222 AHMAD JAMAL WAHID AALAM 36501-6116782-3 60 4 64 6 70

19 64200297 109076 MUBEEN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 36501-9069592-7 57 6 63 7 70

20 64200303 106475 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD AKRAM 36502-0312293-7 57 5 62 8 70

21 64200203 102094 ANEES UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 36502-7194143-5 55 8 63 7 70

22 64200370 102227 HAIDER ALI AMEER AHMAD 36501-5477704-9 55 7 62 8 70

23 64200243 111302 MUHAMMAD MATEEN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 36502-7619445-9 53 8 61 9 70

24 64200323 102037 MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAHZAD MIRZA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 36502-7312429-5 53 7 60 10 70

25 64200008 109040 MUHAMMAD UZAIR AHMAD GHULAM MUSTAFA 36502-6482037-5 57 4 61 9 70 Against vacant post of 

disable quota.

Punjab Police (Recruitment Test for the Posts of 
Test held on 13th August, 2016

SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR APPOINTMENT BY THE RECRUITMENT BOARD

Police Station Assistant 

Senior Station Assistant 

SAHIWAL 



Sr# RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC MCQ Marks
[Out Of 80]

[A]

Essay Marks
[Out Of 20]

[B]

Total Marks
[Out Of 100]

[C=A+B]

Interview 

Marks [out of 

10]

Total out of 110 Remarks

1 64200319 105911 AQSA RANA ABDUL MAJEED 36502-6914440-4 47 15 62 7 69
Also in open merit at 

Sr. No. 27.

2 64200083 107575 ZUNAIRA HUSSAIN FAKIR HUSSAIN 36502-8306445-2 47 13 60 8 68
Also in open merit at 

Sr. No. 33.

3 64200242 111978 NIDA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD UL HAQ 36501-2826236-6 47 9 56 8 64
Also in open merit at 

Sr. No. 51.

4 64200270 110241 AYESHA PARVEEN MUHAMMAD MANSHA 36501-1602053-2 47 7 54 9 63

SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR APPOINTMENT BY THE RECRUITMENT BOARD

Police Station Assistant (Women Quota) 
 

SAHIWAL 


